HYDROTHERM
HW/ HR/ HF - HYDRONIC SERIES
TOWEL RAIL
HW3 Model
HW4 Model
82
0
Width

FLOOR
12
0m
m
90mm
147mm
Wall
Stud
85mm
415mm
96 Commercial Drive, Thomastown VIC 3074
P.O Box 1191 Bundoora VIC 3083
P: +61 3 9464 4622
F: +61 3 9464 4722
Prod. Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Kw Prod. Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Kw
HW2/400 820 400 0.3
HW2/500 820 500 0.35
HW2/600 820 600 0.4
HW2/700 820 700 0.45
HW2/800 820 800 0.5
HW2/900 820 900 0.55
HW3/400 1270 400 0.6
HW3/500 1270 500 0.65
HW3/600 1270 600 0.7
HW3/700 1270 700 0.75
HW3/800 1270 800 0.8
HW3/900 1270 900 0.85
HW4/500 1720 500 0.95
HW4/600 1720 600 1
HW4/700 1720 700 1.05
HW4/800 1720 800 1.1
HW4/900 1720 900 1.15
Accessories
HVS-CP Hydronic Valve Set Chrome
HVS-WHT Hydronic Valve Set White
EL Electric Element
HTP Hydronic Elec T-piece
Please note. All Towel Rails are supplied Chrome Plated unless otherwise stated.
HW4/400 1720 400 0.9
HR1/400 820 400 0.13
HR1/500 820 500 0.15
HR1/600 820 600 0.19
HR1/700 820 700 0.21
HR1/800 820 800 0.23
HR1/900 820 900 0.25
HR2/400 1270 400 0.20
HR2/500 1270 500 0.23
HR2/600 1270 600 0.27
HR2/700 1270 700 0.30
HR2/800 1270 800 0.34
HR2/900 1270 900 0.37
HR3/500 1720 500 0.32
HR3/600 1720 600 0.36
HR3/700 1720 700 0.41
HR3/800 1720 800 0.46
HR3/900 1720 900
HR3/400 1720 400 0.27
Prod. Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Kw
HF2/400 1100 400 0.33
HF2/500 1100 500 0.38
HF2/600 1100 600 0.43
HF2/700 1100 700 0.48
HF2/800 1100 800 0.53
HF2/900 1100 900 0.58
HF3/400 1550 400 0.63
HF3/500 1550 500 0.68
HF3/600 1550 600 0.73
HF3/700 1550 700 0.78
HF3/800 1550 800 0.83
HF3/900 1550 900 0.88
HF4/500 2000 500 0.98
HF4/600 2000 600 1.03
HF4/700 2000 700 1.08
HF4/800 2000 800 1.13
HF4/900 2000 900 1.18
HF4/400 2000 400  0.93
  HYDRONIC RANGE - KILOWATT OUPUT CHART
0.50
T O W E L  R A I L S